
Rolling Thunder Volleyball Club
2012-2013 Tournaments

Girls 17 Blue TeamDate Tournament Location

Sat. Jan. 5, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sun. Jan. 6, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sat. Jan. 26, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sun. Jan. 27, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Feb. 16-18, 2013 GLC President's Day Various Sites, Details to follow

Sat. Feb. 23, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sun. Feb. 24, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sat. March 16, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

Sun. March 17, 2013 Great Lakes Power League Great Lakes Center, Aurora, IL

March 22-24, 2013 Mideast National Qualifier Indianapolis, Indiana

Sat. April 27, 2013 Fusion Invite Fusion Sports Center, Rockford, IL

Sun. May 5, 2013 Wisconsin Juniors Lake View RecPlex, Pleasant Prairie, WI

May 25-27, 2013 National Junior Classic Various Sites, Details to follow

June 8-9, 2013 GLC Pre-National Various Sites, Details to follow

June 22-25, 2013 AAU Championships Orlando, Florida

June 28-July 5, 2013 USAV Junior Nationals Dallas, Texas

               Arrival time and venue will be posted 1 to 5 days prior to date of each tournament.

Desire To Succeed


